Owerall Dimensions
Itern Number
Colors

Materials

Weight

Volume

Clearance from Floor 1

Distance between Pin Placements

Door Height 1

Door Thickness 1

Door Width 1

Drawer Depth 1

Drawer Height 1

Drawer Width 1

Interior Section Depth 1

Interior Section Depth 2

Interior Section Height 1

Interior Section Height 2

Interior Section Width 1

Interior Section Width 2

Removable Shelf (Fixed or Adjustable) Depth 1
Removable Shelf (Fixed or Adjustable) Height 1
Removable Shelf (Fixed or Adjustable) Width 1

82.00"w x 18.00™d x 30.00"h
235944-002

Drifted Qak, Drifted Oak Veneer, Black Iron
Solid Oak, Oak Veneer, Iron

216.05Ib

3726cuft

5.00"

250"

22.75"

0.75"

15.50"

14.25"

575"

13.50"

17.00"

17.00"

23.00"

23.00"

31.25° Cord Management

31.25" Door Closure Catch Type

15.00" Door Qty

0.75" Door Type

31.25" Drawer Glide Color
Drawer Glide Type
Drawer Joinery
Drawer Quantity
Drawer Stop Material
Frame Construction Joinery
Frame Construction Joinery
Frame Construction Joinery
Frame Construction Joinery
Functionality
Functionality
Functionality
Has Leveler
Hinge Type
Interior Section Quantity
Protective Feet
Recommended Shelf Capacity (kg)
Recommended Shelf Capacity (lbs)
Removable Shelf
Removable Shelf Adjustable?
Removable Shelf Qty
Suite

Weight Capacity

Yes

Magnetic

4.00

Hinged

Black
Undermount Metal
Butt Joint

3.00

None

Edge Banded Veneer
Frame and Panel Construction
Miter Joint

Nails

Doors

Drawers

Shelves

Yes

Cabinetry

2.00

Leg Levelers

18.14

40.00

Yes

Yes

2.00

Lancaster

200 Ib



